• Durable Construction: Aluminum housing with polycarbonate
optics lens.
• Optics: Frosted Tempered Glass.
• Clean classic design with a black finish.
• Dimmable Options: Standard 0-10v smooth dimming
compatibility.
• Versatile Applications: Compatible with commercial and
residential settings.
• Customizable Settings: Available in multiple wattages and
color temperatures. Color temperature is adjustable inside
fixture, select between 3000K Soft White, 4000K Cool White,
and 5000K Daylight.
• Wide Beam Angle: 270°.
• IP Rating: Wet Rated.
• Long Lifespan: Rated for up to 50,000 operational hours.
• Voltage: 120V-277V.
• CRI: >70.
• Power Factor: >0.95.
• Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): 18.17%.
• Operating Temperature Range: -17°C to 50°C ( 0°F to 122°F ).
• Frequency Range: 50Hz~60Hz.
• Warranty: 5 years (50,000 operational hours).
• Certifications: ETL Listed, Wet location Rated, DLC Compliant.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
• Easy installation in new construction or retrofit applications.
Fits on a 3” pole.
• Courtyards.
• Public Parks.
• Hotels.
• Parking Areas.
APPLICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
MOUNTING
Commercial LED Decorative Post Top Light
Search Code: SC10526
• Superior Lighting • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
energy saving LED lights
Product Code Wattage Lumens Color Temperature Accessories
7614CLBL030-MCT-LED 30W 3600L Selectable 3K/4K/5K As-Is None
7614CLBL030-MCT-LEDP 30W 3600L Selectable 3K/4K/5K Photocell
7614CLBL060-MCT-LED 60W 7200L Selectable 3K/4K/5K As-Is None
7614CLBL060-MCT-LEDP 60W 7200L Selectable 3K/4K/5K Photocell